The information contained in this document
is intended for healthcare professionals only.
Orthopaedics
LFITAnatomic
CoCr Femoral Heads
with X3Liners
Anatomically Sized for
Natural Hip Performance

6260-9-040 40 -4
6260-9-140 40 +0
6260-9-240 40 +4
6260-9-340 40 +8
6260-9-440 40 +12
6260-9-044 44 -4
6260-9-144 44 +0
6260-9-244 44 +4
44mm
28mm
138°
120°
Catalog Information
X3 Liners – Expanded X3 Liner Sizes Now Available
Catalog No. Size Description Thickness (mm)
623-00-36D 36D X3 Liner 3.9
623-00-40E 40E X3 Liner 3.8
623-00-40F 40F X3 Liner 5.8
623-00-40G 40G X3 Liner 7.4
623-00-40H 40H X3 Liner 9.1
623-00-40I 40I X3 Liner 10.6
623-00-40J 40J X3 Liner 12.6
623-00-44F 44F X3 Liner 3.8
623-00-44G 44G X3 Liner 5.4
623-00-44H 44H X3 Liner 7.1
623-00-44I 44I X3 Liner 8.6
623-00-44J 44J X3 Liner 10.6